
UTSAV CATERING MENU

PRE ORDER ONLY 
Contact us: +44 7436689710

A place to savour modern Indian warmth, 
celebrate everyday wins and share moments that matter.



STARTERS

MAINS VEG

ACCOMPANIMENTS

BIRYANI

MAINS NON-VEG

Tangra Chilli Paneer

Subz Kolhapuri

Steam Rice

Vegetarian

Murgh Makhani

Chicken 65

Tangra Chilli Chicken

Paneer Tikka Masala

Chicken Fried Rice

Kadai Chicken

Veg Manchurian in Gravy

Kerela Meen Moilee

Veg. Manchurian Dry

Karahi Paneer

Jeera Rice

Lamb

Mangalorean Chicken 
Curry

Chicken Lollipop

Chotemiyan Lamb
Seekh Kebab

Paneer Lababdar

Chicken Hakka or 
Schezwan Noodles

Lamb Rara Ghost

Lassoni Dal Tadka

Malvani Prawn Curry

Chicken Manchurian 
Gravy

Kori Kempu (Manglorean 
fried chicken)

Kurkuri Mix Veg

Amritsari Pindi Chole

Pulao Rice

Chicken 

Chicken Keema Matar

Chicken Manchurian Dry

Tandoori Chicken Tikka

Bhindi Do Pyaza

Veg Hakka or 
Schezwan Noodles

Kashmiri Lamb Shank 
Roag Josh

Dal Makhani

Goan Fish Curry

Spicy Shanghai Prawns

Achari Paneer Tikka

Lassoni Palak Paneer

Veg / Egg Fried Rice

All served with Raita

Changezi Murg

45

35

15

35

50

40

45

45

45

45

40

50

35

40

20

50

50

45

45

45

45

55

30

65

45

45

35

35

18

45

45

40

45

35

30

60

40

50

60

45

40

25

50

75

55

20

55

75

70

75

80

70

70

70

75

65

70

30

75

75

75

75

80

70

80

50

90

70

75

65

55

25

70

70

70

75

55

50

90

70

75

90

75

70

40

75

130

100

35

100

140

125

130

150

130

130

125

140

120

125

50

140

140

130

130

150

130

145

80

170

130

130

125

125

40

130

130

125

130

100

80

155

125

140

155

130

125

65

140

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, 
some of which may contain allergens. Please let 
us know if you have a specific allergy or dietary 
requirement so we can let you know of the most 
appropriate food choice.

PLEASE NOTE

5 KG / LTR
BUCKET

5 KG / LTR
BUCKET

5 KG / LTR
BUCKET

5 KG / LTR
BUCKET

5 KG / LTR
BUCKET

3 KG / LTR
BUCKET

3 KG / LTR
BUCKET

3 KG / LTR
BUCKET

3 KG / LTR
BUCKET

3 KG / LTR
BUCKET

10 KG / LTR
BUCKET

10 KG / LTR
BUCKET

10 KG / LTR
BUCKET

10 KG / LTR
BUCKET

10 KG / LTR
BUCKET

3 KG / LTR serves 10-12 PAX
5 KG / LTR serves 20-25 PAX
10 KG / LTR serves 40-45 PAX


