



UTSAV

RESTAURANT & BAR

A place to savour modern Indian warmth,
celebrate everyday wins and share moments that matter.

PRE ORDER ONLY

Contact us: +44 7436689710

UTSAV CATERING MENU

STARTERS

	3 KG / LTR BUCKET	5 KG / LTR BUCKET	10 KG / LTR BUCKET
Tangra Chilli Paneer	45	75	130
Kurkuri Mix Veg	35	65	125
Veg. Manchurian Dry	35	65	120
Achari Paneer Tikka	45	75	130
Tangra Chilli Chicken	45	75	130
Tandoori Chicken Tikka	45	75	130
Chotemiyam Lamb Seekh Kebab	45	75	130
Kori Kempu (Manglorean fried chicken)	45	75	130
Chicken 65	40	70	125
Chicken Manchurian Dry	40	70	125
Chicken Lollipop	45	75	130

MAINS VEG

	3 KG / LTR BUCKET	5 KG / LTR BUCKET	10 KG / LTR BUCKET
Subz Kolhapuri	35	55	100
Amritsari Pindi Chole	35	55	125
Karahi Paneer	40	70	125
Lassoni Palak Paneer	40	70	125
Paneer Tikka Masala	45	80	150
Bhindi Do Pyaza	35	55	100
Paneer Lababdar	45	80	150
Veg Manchurian in Gravy	40	70	125
Dal Makhani	40	70	125
Lassoni Dal Tadka	30	50	80

BIRYANI

	3 KG / LTR BUCKET	5 KG / LTR BUCKET	10 KG / LTR BUCKET
Vegetarian	35	55	100
Chicken	45	70	130
Lamb	50	75	140

All served with Raita

MAINS NON-VEG

	3 KG / LTR BUCKET	5 KG / LTR BUCKET	10 KG / LTR BUCKET
Murgh Makhani	50	75	140
Chicken Keema Matar	45	70	130
Mangalorean Chicken Curry	50	75	140
Changezi Murg	50	75	140
Kadai Chicken	45	70	130
Kashmiri Lamb Shank Roag Josh	60	90	155
Lamb Rara Ghost	55	80	145
Kerela Meen Moilee	50	75	140
Goan Fish Curry	50	75	140
Malvani Prawn Curry	65	90	170
Spicy Shanghai Prawns	60	90	155
Chicken Manchurian Gravy	45	70	130

ACCOMPANIMENTS

	3 KG / LTR BUCKET	5 KG / LTR BUCKET	10 KG / LTR BUCKET
Steam Rice	15	20	35
Pulao Rice	18	25	40
Jeera Rice	20	30	50
Veg / Egg Fried Rice	25	40	65
Chicken Fried Rice	45	70	130
Veg Hakka or Schezwan Noodles	30	50	80
Chicken Hakka or Schezwan Noodles	45	70	130

PLEASE NOTE

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may contain allergens. Please let us know if you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement so we can let you know of the most appropriate food choice.

3 KG / LTR serves 10-12 PAX
5 KG / LTR serves 20-25 PAX
10 KG / LTR serves 40-45 PAX